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Ann Burns

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Ann Burns
Postcode WF2 7LP
Date of birth April 1940
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ALEXANDRA MILLS LIMITED

REDBRICK MILL LIMITED
BULLUS & CO. LIMITED

BURNS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BURNS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04295356

03902645
00482255
01442330
01442330

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900438123

900438123
1 Sandal Avenue

Sandal

Wakefield
West Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/04/2002

06/09/2001
19/02/2001
06/02/1991
06/02/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/02/2004
01/02/2004
28/03/2000
10/03/2000

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



